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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

14 114 Total Team
3 14 5 ARSOLON Nino
3 18 1 VILLARTA Jan

13 111 Total Team
11 94 5 ARSOLON Nino
33 95 Total Team
14 30 20 DELA PENA Joevan
9 27 2 ASTORGA Kient

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

15 109 Total Team
7 27 13 PACIBLE Velch
3 18 1 ILUSTRISIMO Jose

21 129 Total Team
11 61 10 BERNADEZ Kianne
31 93 Total Team
17 39 4 LABOS Quiades
6 27 1 ILUSTRISIMO Jose

Best Scorer 23 61 12 BAWANG Sherwien27 70 4 LABOS Quiades

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 138 Total Team
20 39 12 BAWANG Sherwien
19 32 2 ASTORGA Kient
10 63 Total Team
3 10 13 VICEDO Coby
3 17 11 ROSAL Shem
4 109 Total Team
2 16 11 ROSAL Shem
1 11 12 BAWANG Sherwien

31 Total Team
109 310 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

71 148 Total Team
26 53 4 LABOS Quiades
20 26 6 PANTILGAN Ryan
10 53 Total Team
4 21 6 PANTILGAN Ryan
2 5 12 MONCEDA Mauikyle
1 110 Total Team
1 15 4 LABOS Quiades

32 Total Team
114 311 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CIT • Cebu Institute of Technology 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLARTA JanL

2 ASTORGA Kient

3 ARADO Josh

5 ARSOLON Nino

6 MINOZA Christian

10 MANZANO Justine

11 ROSAL Shem

12 BAWANG Sherwien

13 VICEDO Coby

14 CABALLERO Ariz

15 CANEDA Kient James

16 SUAREZ Ehdrienne

18 DURAN Rhyz

20 DELA PENA JoevanL

L L L L L
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
    

L L L L L

20

2
1
1

14
23

7

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Armel Loon

UCM • University of Cebu 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ILUSTRISIMO Jose

4 LABOS Quiades

6 PANTILGAN Ryan

7 ACADEMIA Rico Jr.

8 AYING DyleL

9 GUERRERO Acadio

10 BERNADEZ Kianne

11 VELIGANIO John

12 MONCEDA Mauikyle

13 PACIBLE VelchL

14 MAHILUM Nino

16 CARAMPATANA Christian

17 PALACIO Ronel

18 BISNAR Jobby

    
    
    

L L
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L L L L L
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10
27
24

2

8

9
2

Coach:
Assistant:

John ABAS
Clint RECTO

Referees: Jessie YUNGCO (NR) & Jay PACA (NR)

UCM
CIT 2

3 23
25

25
20

24
26

27
25

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:26 0:38 0:10 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 25020/07/2025

CEBU CITY

USC MAIN GYM

Match duration: Start: 15:00 End: 17:33 Total: 2:33
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